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RV Coverage Comparison Chart

Supreme: Units 10 years & newer with a value less than $300,000

Peace of Mind: Units 25 years & newer

Budget Value: Units of any age

Coverage
Basis of Settlement - RV

Basis of Settlement — Detached
Structures
Personal Property

Detached Structures

Bicycles
Frozen Foods

Golf Carts

Power Generators and Solar Energy
Equipment
Watercraft

Emergency Expense

Emergency Roadside Assistance

Unit Rescue and Retrieval
Pet Injury
Debris Removal
Towing and Storage

Fire Department Charges
Glass & Windshield Repair

Lock Re-keying or Replacement
Reward Coverage
Overland Water/Flood

Supreme
GRC

Replacement Cost

$10,000

$5,000

$1,000

$250 occurrence
$500 maximum
$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500 day

$2,500 maximum
$250 occurrence
$500 maximum
$2,500

$1,000

$10,000

$10,000

$5,000

$100 occurrence
$200 maximum
$500

$1,000

Covered

Note: See policy wordings for full details

Peace of Mind

Replacement Cost

Replacement Cost

$10,000

$5,000

$1,000

$250 occurrence
$500 maximum
$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500 day

$2.500 maximum
$250 occurrence
$500 maximum
$2,500

$1,000

$10,000

$10,000

$5,000

$100 occurrence
$200 maximum
$500

$1,000

Covered

Budget Value

Actual Cash Value

Actual Cash Value

$2,500
$2,500

n/a
$100 day

$1,000 maximum
n/a

n/a

n/a

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$100 occurrence
$200 maximum
n/a

n/a

Covered
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