

RV Coverage Comparison Chart

Supreme: Units 10 years & newer with a value less than \$300,000

Peace of Mind: Units 25 years & newer

Budget Value: Units of any age

Coverage	Supreme	Peace of Mind	Budget Value
Basis of Settlement - RV	GRC	Replacement Cost	Actual Cash Value
Basis of Settlement – Detached Structures	Replacement Cost	Replacement Cost	Actual Cash Value
Personal Property	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$2,500
Detached Structures	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$2,500
Bicycles	\$1,000	\$1,000	n/a
Frozen Foods	\$250 occurrence	\$250 occurrence	n/a
	\$500 maximum	\$500 maximum	
Golf Carts	\$5,000	\$5,000	n/a
Power Generators and Solar Energy Equipment	\$2,500	\$2,500	n/a
Watercraft	\$1,000	\$1,000	n/a
Emergency Expense	\$500 day	\$500 day	\$100 day
	\$2,500 maximum	\$2.500 maximum	\$1,000 maximum
Emergency Roadside Assistance	\$250 occurrence	\$250 occurrence	n/a
	\$500 maximum	\$500 maximum	
Unit Rescue and Retrieval	\$2,500	\$2,500	n/a
Pet Injury	\$1,000	\$1,000	n/a
Debris Removal	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$5,000
Towing and Storage	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$5,000
Fire Department Charges	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Glass & Windshield Repair	\$100 occurrence	\$100 occurrence	\$100 occurrence
	\$200 maximum	\$200 maximum	\$200 maximum
Lock Re-keying or Replacement	\$500	\$500	n/a
Reward Coverage	\$1,000	\$1,000	n/a
Overland Water/Flood	Covered	Covered	Covered

Note: See policy wordings for full details